Council on Veterans Programs (COVP) Members
2023 - 2024 Appointees, Effective 7/1/2023

Appointing Organization

The Retired Enlisted Association (TERA) Michael |Ayers tgmgr@yahoo.com
Wisconsin American Gl Forum George |Banda gfbandal0l@yahoo.com
Polish Legion of American Veterans (PLAV) Nellie DeBaker nelliepdebaker@gmail.com
Military Officers Association of America (MOAA) Roger Fetterly fetterly@charter.net
American Legion Dept. of WI Paul Fisk pfisk1947 @gmail.com
VFW Department of Wisconsin Michael |Furgal gunner@wekz.net
Paralyzed Veterans of America (PVA) Scott Griffith sgriffith@wisconsinpva.org
Disabled American Veterans (DAV) Larry Hill Ihilldav@charter.net
Wisconsin Vietnam Veterans, Inc. William |Hustad wfhusl@tds.net

Marine Corps League Phillip Landgraf phillip.landgraf @sccwi.gov
Vietnam Veterans of America, Inc. Vern Larson vern.larson@yahoo.com
Military Order of the Purple Heart (MOPH) William |[Lobeck lzwest@mwt.net

American Red Cross Michelle [Matuszak michelle.matuszak@redcross.org
United Women Veterans, Inc. (UWV) Carolyn |Morgan dsdsvetl@icloud.com
County Veteran Service Officers Association Colin Moten cmoten@co.juneau.wi.us
Jewish War Veterans of the U.S.A. Kim Queen rocksog@sbcglobal.net
National Association for Black Veterans, Inc. (NABV) |William |Simms mike.beal@cvivet.org
AMVETS Dale Wiegand ssbn608g@gmail.com

WI Assoc. of Concerned Veteran Org. (WACVO) David Zien davezien@gmail.com
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